
2023-2024 Affiliated Chapter Information 

See chart below for regularly scheduled monthly day/week meeting days. 

 

 
CHAPTER 

  
OFFICE  

 
NAME 

 
DISTRICT  

 
EMAIL 

 
PHONE 

 
REGION 

AREA 

 
AREA 

DIRECTOR 

Big 
Country 

     Region -14 Area 1 Caleb 
Hidalgo 

  President Shan Barrios Wylie ISD sberrios@wyliebulldogs.org  325.692.8351   

  Vice Pres. Richard Nieves Abilene ISD Richard.nieves@abileneisd.org 325.370.2915   

  Secretary Kathy Bross Eula brossk@eulaisd.net 325.529.2002   

  Treasurer Misty Looper Abilene Misty.looper@abileneisd.org 325.698.1628   

Central Tx 
CENTEX 

     Regions 13, 
20 

Area 4 Anthony 
Shields 

  President Priscilla Bennett Northside priscilla.bennett@nisd.net 210.325.4228   

  Vice Pres Dionisia Brown Austin Dionisia.brown@austinisd.org 512.293.8012   

  Pres Elect Jennifer Chavez Austin Jennifer.chavez@austinisd.org 512.317.8328   

  Secretary Tesi Soliz Northside Tesilia.soliz@nisd.net 210.823.7254   

  Treasurer Monica Delgado Northside Monica.delgado@nisd.net 210.823.7254   

  Historian Kirstie Marquess Boerne kirstie.marquess@boerneisd.net     

  Ex Officio Brittany Johnson Dripping 
Springs 

Brittany.johnson@dsisdtx.us 512.858.3508   

Coastal 
Bend 

     Region – 
02 

Area 5 Carol 
Barnhart 

  President Carol Barnhart Calallen cbarnhart@calallen.org 940.594.8273   

  Pres-Elect Crystal Tyler Gregory 
Portland 

ctyler@g-pisd.org 361.402.8653   

  Secretary Belinda Gonzalez Gregory 
Portland 

bgonzalez@g-pisd.org 361.425.9225   

  Treasurer Linda Madden Calallen lmadden@calallen.org 956.244.2983   

 
 

 Historian Matt Vera Kingsville mvera@kingsvilleisd.com 512.938.9003   

  Ex-Officio Steve Batchelor Skidmore-
Tynan 

Steve.batchelor@stbobcats.net 361.597.0316   
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East Texas 
ETAPT 

  
 

   Region 7 Area 2 Leslie 
Becker 

  President Phyllis Hackman Lindale Pj_hackman@yahoo.com 815.289.6412    

  Vice-
President 

David LaMotte Troup dlamotte@troupisd.org 903.571.2804   

  Secretary David Hale Lindale haled@lisdeagles.net 903.881.4110   

  Treasurer Sarah Tharp Overton Sarah.tharp@overtonisd.org     

  Historian Tiffany Sootoo Lufkin tsootoo@lufkinsid.org  936-630-4426   

  Ex-Officio Pete Ridge Lindale ridgep@lisdeagles.net 903.266.0677   

Gulf Coast 
GCAPT 

     Regions 4 & 6 Area 3 Joseph 
Reese 

  President Patricia Ducote Goose Creek Patricia.ducote@gccisd.net 713.823.0316 
 

  

  Pres Elect Cody Cox Cleveland Cody.cox@clevenlandisd.org 512.948.6933   

  Secretary Roy Kloeber Katy ISD RoyallKloeber@katyisd.org 
 

504.421.1690   

  Treasurer Lisa Hernandez Klein ldhernandez@kleinisd.net 281.615.2936   

  Historian Daniel O’Neal Cy Fair Daniel.oneal@cfisd.net 832.297.4408   

  Ex Officio Kayne Smith Cy Fair Kayne.smith@cfisd.net 409.853.2977   

Heart of Tx 
HOT 

  
 

   Region 12 Area 4 Anthony 
Shields 

  President Eric West Florence ewest@florenceisd.net 254-793-4539   
  Pres Elect Roger Smith Temple roger.smith@tisd.org 254.721.4363   

  Secretary  Elisha Lorenz Belton Elisha.lorenz@bisd.net 254.366.0700   

  Historian Cheryl Lauw Salado Cheryl.lauw@saladoisd.org 254.760.3639   

  Past Pres. Marshall Higgins Marlin Mhiggins@marlinisd.org    

North 
Texas 
NTAPT 

     Region 10 Area 2 Leslie 
Becker 

  President Jerad Castor Frisco castorj@friscoisd.org 806-202-2045   

  Pres Elect Teri Mapengo Prosper  253-222-1190   

  Secretary Karol Stephens Day Crandall KStephensday@Crandall-isd.org 214-502-4771   

  Historian Jennifer Gardella Frisco Gardellaj@friscoisd.org 469-714-9305   

  Treasurer Brittany Lay Frisco LayB@Friscoisd.org    

  Past Pres. Mark Hill Carrollton-
Farmers Branch 
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North East 
NEAPT 

     Region 8 Area 2 Leslie 
Becker 

  President Rob Huizinga Region 8 rhuizinga@reg8.net 903.341.0278   

  Pres Elect Antonio Romero Bowie County 
Schools 

aromero@bowiecountyschools.com 720.352.2920   

  Secretary Amanda Penny Region 8 apenny@reg8.net 903.578.1349   

Panhandle 
PAPT 

     Region 16 Area 1 Caleb 
Hidalgo 

Txapt.com   President 
 

Serapio Cabezuela Friona ISD scabezuela@frionaisd.net 806.206.6760   

  Pres Elect Jackie Hieronymus Pampa jackie.hieronymus@pampaisd.net 806.669.4995   

  Secretary 
 

Melissa Devenport Canyon Melissa.devenport@canyonisd.net 806.220.7547   

  Treasurer 
 

Vanessa Smallwood Highland Park Vanessa.smallwood@hpisd.net 806.678.6683   

  Historian 
 

Lyn Holland Canyon Lyn.holland@canyonisd.net 806.683.1883   

  Ex Officio Caleb Hidalgo Canyon Caleb.hidalgo@canyonisd.net 806.236.9725   

Region 11      Region 11 Area 2 Leslie 
Becker 

  Acting 
President 

Chris Williams Bridgeport cwilliams@bridgeportisd.net  940-683-5877   

  Pres. Elect 
 

Anthony Sims Fort Worth Anthony.sims@fwisd.org     

  Secretary Lorrae Conley Cleburne lconley@c-isd.com 972.632.8685   

  Treasurer 
Ex-Officio 

Lee Snodgrass Bridgeport lsnodgrass@bridgeportisd.net 940.683.5887   

South 
Texas 

     Region 1 Area 5 Carol 
Barnhart 

STAPT  President Arturo Castillo Donna acastillo@donnaisd.net 956-975-0196   

  Pres Elect Fred Rios Donna Friosx08@gmail.com 956-865-3006   

Stapt.us  Secretary Jaime L. Gonzales Los Fresnos jagonzales@lfcisd.com 956-521-6284   

  Treasurer Luciano Rubio Harlingen Luciano.rubio@hcisd.org 956-427-3331   

  Historian Juan Ortiz Donna juanortiz@donnaisd.net  956-325-7880   

  Webmaster 
 
 

Leo Rojas Los Fresnos     
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Southeast 
SEAPT 

     Region 5 Area 3 Joseph 
Reese 

  President Corey Metts Port Arthur Corey.metts@paisd.org    

  Pres Elect 
 

Joseph Reese Bridge City Joseph.reeese@bridgecityisd.net    

  Secretary 
 

April McBride Port Arthur amcbride@paisd.org    

  Treasurer 
 

Bennie Huckabay Beaumont bhuckab@bmtisd.com    

  Historian Tanya Crites 
 

Silsbee Tanya.crites@silsbee.org    

  Ex-Officio Rebecca Taylor Bridge City  409.735.1595   

West Tx 
WTAPT 

  
 

   Region 17 & 
18 

Area 1 Caleb 
Hidalgo 

  President Sepharine 
Bugayong 

Ector County Sepharine.bugayong@ectorcountyisd.org 432.978.9523   

  Vice Pres Randi Bullard Lamesa rbullard@lamesa.esc17.net    

  Treasurer Angel Sosa Big Spring egross@bsisd.esc18.net 432.264.4109   

  Secretary Elizabeth Gross Big Spring asosa@bsisd.esc18.net 432.466.3425   

         

 
WEEK: 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
FIRST 

 

   
South Texas  

  

 
SECOND 

 

  
Gulf Coast 

Big Country  
CENTEX  

North East  
Panhandle  

 
North Texas 

 

 
THIRD 

 

  
East Texas 

 

Coastal Bend  
Region 11  
South East  

Heart of Texas  

  

 
FOURTH 

   
West Texas  

 

 
 

 

TASBT :President: Carl Klein. Executive Secretary, Leslie Mauch -  tasbt01@gmail.com 
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